

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET No.

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE, BENCH AT AURANGABAD

FAMILY COURT APPEAL NO. 40 OF 2017

AVINASH KUNDLIKRAO JADHAV
 VERSUS
 BHARTI AVINASH JADHAV

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearances, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	<p style="text-align: center;">Court's or Judge's orders</p> <p>CORAM : S.S. SHINDE & S.M. GAVHANE, JJ.</p> <p>DATED : 12.03.2018</p>
---	---

Mr. Amol P. Ghule Patil, Advocate for the appellant
 Mr. S.G. Chapalgaonkar, Advocate for respondent

. At the request of learned counsel appearing for the parties, by way of last opportunity, stand over to 16.04.2018.

[S.M. GAVHANE, J.]

[S.S. SHINDE, J.]